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 572

 5,404

 13,674

 39,591

 109,134

 2,172

 1,765

 6,153

 34

 274

 615

 1,621

 6,678

 164

 53

 280

 266

 4,774

 10,099

 42,172

 49,734

 1,762

 1,124

 3,555

 1,267

 15,296

 100,140

 82,840

 196,227

 7,375

 4,348

 17,206

 91,075  81,237  6,153

 4,872  4,564  283

 58,302  51,665  3,519

 222,424  187,294  14,981

 303  247  22

 2,792  2,431  181

 7,317  6,083  274

 21,330  17,472  789

 55,663  51,590  1,881

 1,060  975  137

 939  749  77

 1,671  1,690  2,792

 17  15  2

 147  118  9

 320  287  8

 836  754  31

 3,369  3,212  97

 78  78  8

 27  20  6

 78  80  122

 138  119  9

 2,481  2,162  131

 5,382  4,560  157

 22,551  18,862  759

 25,196  23,723  815

 873  819  70

 587  486  51

 1,094  934  1,527

 686  546  35

 7,828  7,004  464

 58,225  40,018  1,897

 44,161  37,021  1,658

 100,214  93,037  2,976

 3,719  3,303  353

 2,353  1,836  159

 5,238  4,529  7,439

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  726,369
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 620

 5,093

 80,092

 39,291

 52,402

 3,402

 1,956

 6,024

 234

 1,799

 10,134

 18,960

 34,943

 929

 875

 1,862

 7

 77

 454

 718

 1,565

 51

 16

 81

 94

 1,376

 7,425

 19,621

 13,087

 765

 463

 1,115

 108,491  75,398  4,991

 38,620  29,180  1,936

 1,658  1,242  69

 24,643  18,278  1,025

 368  234  18

 2,708  2,261  124

 48,385  30,297  1,410

 21,970  16,566  755

 29,646  21,980  776

 1,835  1,435  132

 1,152  745  59

 2,427  1,880  1,717

 137  87  10

 980  757  62

 5,748  4,184  202

 10,713  7,888  359

 19,347  14,985  611

 509  377  43

 507  340  28

 679  562  621

 4  3

 40  35  2

 245  203  6

 400  307  11

 899  638  28

 29  20  2

 6  9  1

 35  27  19

 53  39  2

 781  570  25

 4,192  3,129  104

 10,987  8,313  321

 7,477  5,381  229

 422  317  26

 258  184  21

 473  345  297

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  305,531       
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 31,421
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 305

 3,670

 3,424

 12,539

 91,260

 1,195

 610

 2,070

 168

 1,430

 536

 6,389

 46,530

 442

 240

 1,013

 12

 96

 37

 300

 3,173

 43

 9

 43

 74

 1,318

 439

 6,324

 22,289

 323

 179

 475

 56,790  56,086  2,197

 28,186  27,332  1,230

 1,804  1,840  69

 15,260  15,538  623

 152  148  5

 1,914  1,667  89

 1,551  1,822  51

 6,235  6,103  201

 45,363  44,708  1,189

 564  578  53

 293  299  18

 718  761  591

 83  83  2

 764  635  31

 219  310  7

 3,160  3,110  119

 23,360  22,466  704

 193  220  29

 112  121  7

 295  387  331

 3  8  1

 52  39  5

 19  18

 146  145  9

 1,545  1,588  40

 21  22

 5  4

 13  16  14

 39  32  3

 672  617  29

 189  245  5

 3,184  3,039  101

 10,774  11,197  318

 154  155  14

 89  85  5

 159  168  148

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  206,955       
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 120,746
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 3,037

 38,119
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White
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Not Given
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Black
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Other
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Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic
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Female Male Unknown
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Female Male Unknown
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 342

 6,533

 16,624

 31,010

 52,565

 2,778

 1,782

 9,112

 170

 2,175

 3,004

 14,242

 27,661

 801

 650

 3,278

 15

 101

 124

 603

 1,940

 70

 28

 156

 98

 2,080

 2,235

 16,227

 14,358

 674

 482

 1,965

 57,143  55,810  7,793

 24,269  24,725  2,987

 1,410  1,482  145

 18,399  17,849  1,871

 166  164  12

 3,206  3,076  251

 8,289  7,899  436

 15,956  14,352  702

 25,205  26,349  1,011

 1,320  1,290  168

 908  792  82

 2,093  1,888  5,131

 83  77  10

 1,048  1,039  88

 1,350  1,589  65

 7,457  6,474  311

 12,956  14,139  566

 358  378  65

 320  288  42

 697  741  1,840

 10  4  1

 55  44  2

 56  66  2

 290  302  11

 925  986  29

 28  36  6

 16  7  5

 30  37  89

 46  48  4

 1,028  975  77

 1,001  1,186  48

 8,380  7,510  337

 6,945  7,145  268

 297  347  30

 240  217  25

 462  421  1,082

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  213,883       


